Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4 100m Freestyle Open
2026-02-12 - 17:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
12 years and younger, Girls
1. CURTISS, Elise 12 Richmond Rapids 1:07.72 408 32.04 35.68
2. CHOW, Iris 12 Richmond Rapids 1:12.84 328 34.67 38.17
3. TAO, ZheYiJoy 12 Richmond Rapids 1:13.65 317 35.16 38.49
4. LI, Grace 11 Richmond Rapids 1:15.65 293 36.55 39.10
5. HUNT, Jocelyn 12 Richmond Rapids 1:19.98 248 38.52 41.46
6. LI, Ariette 11 Richmond Rapids 1:22.50 225 38.79 43.71
7. HUNT, Miyuki 10 Richmond Rapids 1:22.53 225 39.51 43.02
8. GUO, Christine 11 Richmond Rapids 1:22.87 222 39.13 43.74
9. SU, Hannah 11 Richmond Rapids 1:23.23 220 39.24 43.99
10. WANG, Evelyn 11 Richmond Rapids 1:23.36 219 39.75 43.61
11. LIN, Emma 11 Richmond Rapids 1:25.39 203 39.74 45.65
12. LI, Amritte 9 Richmond Rapids 1:25.69 201 40.74 44.95
13. LEE, Emma 11 Richmond Rapids 1:28.02 186 41.69 46.33
14. LIN, Maya 10 Richmond Rapids 1:.28.38 183 43.78 44.60
15. HO, Jana 11 Richmond Rapids 1:29.99 174 43.38 46.61
16. DOWLING, Cailee 11 Richmond Rapids 1:33.59 154 46.30 47.29
17. LI, Claire 9 Richmond Rapids 1:33.60 154 43.65 49.95
18. JIANG, Aimee 11 Richmond Rapids 1:34.12 152 43.06 51.06
19. YIM, Chloe 11 Richmond Rapids 1:35.74 144 45.00 50.74
12 years and younger, Boys
1. SONG, Charlie 11 Richmond Rapids 1:04.36 338 30.47 33.89
2. JOSE, Gabriel 12 Richmond Rapids 1:12.41 237 33.66 38.75
3. LEE, Noah 10 Richmond Rapids 1:12.58 235 34.15 38.43
4. SO, Marco 12 Richmond Rapids 1:14.48 218 36.42 38.06
5. SO, Angus 12 Richmond Rapids 1:15.59 208 35.79 39.80
6. IP, Heywood 12 Richmond Rapids 1:16.45 201 36.58 39.87
7. ZHONG, Jonathan 10 Richmond Rapids 1:23.18 156 40.19 42.99
8. YU, Matthew 11 Richmond Rapids 1:23.63 154 40.21 43.42
9. LI, Allen 11 Richmond Rapids 1:23.79 153 39.21 44.58
10. CHENG, Victor 12 Richmond Rapids 1:24.98 146 39.34 45.64
11. ADREKAR, Viren 10 Richmond Rapids 1:29.09 127 42.20 46.89
12. TSANG, Jayden Ho-Hin 11 Richmond Rapids 1:31.34 118 41.65 49.69
13 years and older, Women
1. LEE, Kaelyn 17 Richmond Rapids 1:01.44 547 29.52 31.92
2. EKK, Heidi 16 Richmond Rapids 1:02.69 515 30.01 32.68
3. SUN, Emma 15 Richmond Rapids 1:04.82 465 30.53 34.29
4. JIA, Lucy 13 Richmond Rapids 1:06.77 426 31.96 34.81
5. WANG, Ava 15 Richmond Rapids 1:08.43 395 32.49 35.94
6. SILVA, Sophia 13 Richmond Rapids 1:12.22 336 35.06 37.16
13 years and older, Men
1. SU, Zi Dong 16 Richmond Rapids 52.71 615 25.24 27.47
2. MADORSKY, Yan 17 Richmond Rapids 54.12 568 26.07 28.05
3. VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki 17 Richmond Rapids 54.39 560 26.15 28.24
4. JIN, Thomas 16 Richmond Rapids 56.16 508 26.94 29.22
5. TOMASOVSZKY, Ryan 16 Richmond Rapids 56.67 495 26.89 29.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4, Men, 100m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank

6.

7.
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GOTTARDI, Dash
BAKER, Gavin
LAW, Brendan
QIU, Hongrui
CHAN, Curtis
SHACKLE, Dylan
LEUNG, Hayden
NGAI, Joshua
JIA, Jerry

CHAN, Pak Yin
HE, Elvis

LIN, Lucas

TAO, Zherui
GAO, Allen
SONG, Yiguo
SIU, Wyatt

Age

16
17
16
13
14
14
14
16
13
14
14
13
17
15
17
13

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Time

58.69

59.33
1:00.18
1:00.81
1:01.54
1:04.09
1:04.42
1:05.32
1:10.10
1:10.90
1:11.07
1:12.63

Pts

445
431
413
400
386
342
337
323
261
252
251
235

50m

27.48
28.29
28.35
29.37
29.71
30.08
30.93
31.73
32.73
31.59
33.43
33.99

100m

31.21
31.04
31.83
31.44
31.83
34.01
33.49
33.59
37.37
39.31
37.64
38.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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