

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4 100m Freestyle Open Results
2026-02-12 - 17:55

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m		
12 years and younger, Girls								
1.		CURTISS, Elise	12	Richmond Rapids	1:07.72	408	32.04	35.68
2.		CHOW, Iris	12	Richmond Rapids	1:12.84	328	34.67	38.17
3.		TAO, ZheYi Joy	12	Richmond Rapids	1:13.65	317	35.16	38.49
4.		LI, Grace	11	Richmond Rapids	1:15.65	293	36.55	39.10
5.		HUNT, Jocelyn	12	Richmond Rapids	1:19.98	248	38.52	41.46
6.		LI, Ariette	11	Richmond Rapids	1:22.50	225	38.79	43.71
7.		HUNT, Miyuki	10	Richmond Rapids	1:22.53	225	39.51	43.02
8.		GUO, Christine	11	Richmond Rapids	1:22.87	222	39.13	43.74
9.		SU, Hannah	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.23	220	39.24	43.99
10.		WANG, Evelyn	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.36	219	39.75	43.61
11.		LIN, Emma	11	Richmond Rapids	1:25.39	203	39.74	45.65
12.		LI, Amritte	9	Richmond Rapids	1:25.69	201	40.74	44.95
13.		LEE, Emma	11	Richmond Rapids	1:28.02	186	41.69	46.33
14.		LIN, Maya	10	Richmond Rapids	1:28.38	183	43.78	44.60
15.		HO, Jana	11	Richmond Rapids	1:29.99	174	43.38	46.61
16.		DOWLING, Cailee	11	Richmond Rapids	1:33.59	154	46.30	47.29
17.		LI, Claire	9	Richmond Rapids	1:33.60	154	43.65	49.95
18.		JIANG, Aimee	11	Richmond Rapids	1:34.12	152	43.06	51.06
19.		YIM, Chloe	11	Richmond Rapids	1:35.74	144	45.00	50.74
12 years and younger, Boys								
1.		SONG, Charlie	11	Richmond Rapids	1:04.36	338	30.47	33.89
2.		JOSE, Gabriel	12	Richmond Rapids	1:12.41	237	33.66	38.75
3.		LEE, Noah	10	Richmond Rapids	1:12.58	235	34.15	38.43
4.		SO, Marco	12	Richmond Rapids	1:14.48	218	36.42	38.06
5.		SO, Angus	12	Richmond Rapids	1:15.59	208	35.79	39.80
6.		IP, Heywood	12	Richmond Rapids	1:16.45	201	36.58	39.87
7.		ZHONG, Jonathan	10	Richmond Rapids	1:23.18	156	40.19	42.99
8.		YU, Matthew	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.63	154	40.21	43.42
9.		LI, Allen	11	Richmond Rapids	1:23.79	153	39.21	44.58
10.		CHENG, Victor	12	Richmond Rapids	1:24.98	146	39.34	45.64
11.		ADREKAR, Viren	10	Richmond Rapids	1:29.09	127	42.20	46.89
12.		TSANG, Jayden Ho-Hin	11	Richmond Rapids	1:31.34	118	41.65	49.69
13 years and older, Women								
1.		LEE, Kaelyn	17	Richmond Rapids	1:01.44	547	29.52	31.92
2.		EKK, Heidi	16	Richmond Rapids	1:02.69	515	30.01	32.68
3.		SUN, Emma	15	Richmond Rapids	1:04.82	465	30.53	34.29
4.		JIA, Lucy	13	Richmond Rapids	1:06.77	426	31.96	34.81
5.		WANG, Ava	15	Richmond Rapids	1:08.43	395	32.49	35.94
6.		SILVA, Sophia	13	Richmond Rapids	1:12.22	336	35.06	37.16
13 years and older, Men								
1.		SU, Zi Dong	16	Richmond Rapids	52.71	615	25.24	27.47
2.		MADORSKY, Yan	17	Richmond Rapids	54.12	568	26.07	28.05
3.		VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki	17	Richmond Rapids	54.39	560	26.15	28.24
4.		JIN, Thomas	16	Richmond Rapids	56.16	508	26.94	29.22
5.		TOMASOVSKY, Ryan	16	Richmond Rapids	56.67	495	26.89	29.78

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 4, Men, 100m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank		Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
6.	GOTTARDI, Dash	16	Richmond Rapids	58.69	445	27.48	31.21
7.	BAKER, Gavin	17	Richmond Rapids	59.33	431	28.29	31.04
8.	LAW, Brendan	16	Richmond Rapids	1:00.18	413	28.35	31.83
9.	QIU, Hongrui	13	Richmond Rapids	1:00.81	400	29.37	31.44
10.	CHAN, Curtis	14	Richmond Rapids	1:01.54	386	29.71	31.83
11.	SHACKLE, Dylan	14	Richmond Rapids	1:04.09	342	30.08	34.01
12.	LEUNG, Hayden	14	Richmond Rapids	1:04.42	337	30.93	33.49
13.	NGAI, Joshua	16	Richmond Rapids	1:05.32	323	31.73	33.59
14.	JIA, Jerry	13	Richmond Rapids	1:10.10	261	32.73	37.37
15.	CHAN, Pak Yin	14	Richmond Rapids	1:10.90	252	31.59	39.31
16.	HE, Elvis	14	Richmond Rapids	1:11.07	251	33.43	37.64
17.	LIN, Lucas	13	Richmond Rapids	1:12.63	235	33.99	38.64
DNS	TAO, Zherui	17	Richmond Rapids				
DNS	GAO, Allen	15	Richmond Rapids				
DNS	SONG, Yiguo	17	Richmond Rapids				
DNS	SIU, Wyatt	13	Richmond Rapids				